SwiveLock® Anchor System
The Knotless Surgical Technique for CCL Reconstruction
Drill with the spade tip drill at the F2 site. Advance the
drill until the drill “bottoms out.” Drill at an angle towards
the center of the trochlear groove to ensure the drill will
not “blow out” the back of the femoral condyle.
Use the tap to thread the socket created with the spade
tip drill. Advance the tap until the black laser line is flush

U.S. PATENT NO. 6,716,234
© 2019 Arthrex, Inc. All rights reserved. | www.arthrexvetsystems.com | VLT1-0005-EN_E
Ordering Information
PEEK 3.5 mm Knotless SwiveLock® Kit (VAR-2325PSLK)
Product Description Item Number
PEEK SwiveLock Anchor, 3.5 mm × 14.8 mm, closed eyelet, qty. 5 AR-2325PSLC
FiberTape® Suture, 2 mm, 36 in (blue), qty. 6 AR-7237
Suture Button, 3.5 mm × 11 mm, qty. 5 AR-8920
PEEK 4.75 mm Knotless SwiveLock Kit (VAR-2324PSLK)
Product Description Item Number
PEEK SwiveLock Anchor, 4.75 mm × 19.1 mm, closed eyelet, qty. 5 AR-2324PSLC
FiberTape Suture, 2 mm, 36 in (blue), qty. 6 AR-7237
Suture Button, 3.5 mm × 11 mm, qty. 5 AR-8920
PEEK 5.5 mm Knotless SwiveLock Kit (VAR-2323PSLK)
Product Description Item Number
PEEK SwiveLock Anchor, 5.5 mm × 19.1 mm, closed eyelet, qty. 5 AR-2323PSLC
FiberTape Suture, 2 mm, 36 in (blue), qty. 6 AR-7237
Suture Button, 3.5 mm × 11 mm, qty. 5 AR-8920
Instruments
Product Description Item Number
Tap for 4.75 mm SwiveLock Anchor VAR-2324PTB
Tap for 5.5 mm SwiveLock Anchor VAR-1927CTB
Tap for 3.5 mm SwiveLock Anchor  VAR-1678-03
Drill for 3.5 mm SwiveLock Anchor VAR-1678-05
Spade Tip Drill for 4.75 mm and 5.5 mm SwiveLock Anchors VAR-1927D
Cannulated Drill, 2.0 mm VAR-8933-20C
Cannulated Drill, 2.5 mm VAR-8737-09
Drill Guide/Tissue Protector for 3.5 mm SwiveLock Anchors VAR-1678-01
Guidewire, 0.045 in, qty. 6    VAR-8933K
Suture Passing Wire, Nitinol, 8”  VAR-1255-08
Small Joint FiberWire® Scissors VAR-11797